
2013/12/ 7～8
博多の森

1R SF Ｆ 1R SF Ｆ

1 白川 36 山口

3 岩原 37 伊藤

1 白川 36 山口

5 南 39 金子

7 植田 41 山口

7 植田 42 新江

7 植田 41 山口

9 中原 45 原

11 村上 46 中村

13 伊藤 47 久本
11 村上 50 菊池

15 古川 50 菊池

17 谷崎 51 宮田

17 谷崎 53 真如
17 谷崎 51 宮田

20 大野 54 宮崎

22 尾坂 56 安上

22 尾坂 58 武藤
22 尾坂 56 安上

24 松本 59 竹井

26 伊藤 61 梁瀬

28 逆瀬川 63 山口
26 伊藤 61 梁瀬

29 竹廣 64 堤

31 鈴木 66 大茂

32 岩瀬 68 宇野
31 鈴木

68 宇野

34 堤野

61

(福･春日西TC)

(福･ﾚｯﾂｲﾝﾄﾞｱTS)

60
61

61

62

62

(福･海ノ中道M&T)

(福･ITS九州)

(福・北九州ｳｴｽﾄ）

64

62
60

61

68

69

宇野

西園

泰生

太翔

60

60

62

60

61
60

63

62

60
60

60
60

W.O

75
60

62

鈴木 蒼平 (福･さかむら庭球塾)

35 橋田 翔太

61

60

(福･北九州ｳｴｽﾄ)

(福･ﾌﾞﾘﾁﾞｽﾄﾝ久留米)

(福･筑紫野LTC)

29 竹廣 悠一郎 (福･海ノ中道M&T)

60

(福・春日西TC）

(福･ﾌｧｲﾝﾋﾙｽﾞTC)

(福･DIVO)

32 岩瀬 巧人 (福･筑紫野LTC)

31

(福･大原TC)

51

25

58

高橋

W.O

博恭

Ｎ） 66

(福･ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑTS) 60

(福･春日西TC)Ｍ）

(福･油山TC)

(福･筑紫野LTC)

65

玲

安上

海

守生

竹井

(福･ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑTS)

63 山口 大志

悠太郎

古澤 一馬

原 大和

中村

小原

拓実

梁瀬 大輔

武藤

祥平

菊池

坂本

46

真如53

59

(福･hiraiTS)

(福･海ノ中道M&T) 河原

56

原田 佳宗

Ｊ）

50

49

48

平野

57

Ｌ）

47

(福･ｸﾞﾗﾝﾃﾞｨｰﾙTC)

(福・Ｉ＆Ｏ TS）

優翔

宮田

(福･ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑTS)

(福･NISHIO FACTORY)

真人

佑多荒巻

奏希

成杜

晃生

(福･26T-ｓｔｙｌｅ)

(福･ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑTS)

流星 (福･TDC)

(福･ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑTS)

(福･春日西TC)

恭祐

(福･ﾌﾞﾘﾁﾞｽﾄﾝ久留米)

(福･26T-ｓｔｙｌｅ)

寛治

大海 (福･ｸﾘｰﾝﾋﾞﾚｯｼﾞTC)

有希也

真優

52

(福･hiraiTS)

64

賢祐

蒼史

(福・福岡ﾊﾟｼﾌｨｯｸ）

(福･筑紫野LTC)

Ｉ）

直優

勇伍

琢実

Ｆ）

(福･ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑTS)柚希

(福･26T-ｓｔｙｌｅ)

久本

(福･ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑTS)

Ａ）

(福･ｸﾞﾗﾝﾃﾞｨｰﾙTC)
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坂井 洸太

山口

5

(福･ﾌﾞﾗｲﾄﾃﾆｽｾﾝﾀｰ)

瑛

1

2

Ｂ）

健斗

39

(福･ﾌﾞﾘﾁﾞｽﾄﾝ久留米) 43

Ｋ）

38

40

41

45

44

(福･ｸﾞﾗﾝﾃﾞｨｰﾙTC)

松本

55大野

宮崎鳥井 俊作 (福・北九州ｳｴｽﾄ）

(福･ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑTS)

54

22

24 松本 風哉 (福･大原TC)

尾坂

23 尚輝

翼

瓜生

(福･ﾌﾞﾗｲﾄﾃﾆｽｾﾝﾀｰ)

大神 照太 (福･北九州ｳｴｽﾄ)

(福･26T-ｓｔｙｌｅ)

陸

翼

(福･ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑTS)

(福･DIVO)

一隼

涼太 (福・春日西TC）

Ｈ）

新江

葉山

古川

(福･筑紫野LTC)

寿樹耶

伊藤

白川

42

護

瑛吉

Ｅ）

Ｇ）

(福･春日西TC)

36

37

8

16

南

谷口

谷崎

Ｃ）

14

15

Ｄ）

11

17

森田

村上

前田

13

陽太

伊東

中原 愛翔

12

9

(福･ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑTS)3 岩原

6

佑介

本嶋 風太

4

(福･油山TC)

(福･26T-ｓｔｙｌｅ)

21 中村

7 植田

10 吉武

18

19

20

金子

大輝 (福･26T-ｓｔｙｌｅ)三原

新江

山口

飛雄我 (福･筑紫野LTC)

(福･ｸﾘｰﾝﾋﾞﾚｯｼﾞTC)陸人

27 鶴 大輝 (福･26T-ｓｔｙｌｅ)

時空 (福･筑紫野LTC)

松尾 聖也 (福･ｸﾞﾗﾝﾃﾞｨｰﾙTC)

伊藤

30

62
63

W.O

26 伊藤 飛翔

28 逆瀬川 隼

安廣 勇成 (福･北九州ｳｴｽﾄ)

(福･海ノ中道M&T)

小池 俊輔

62
63

青木 施恩

75

34 堤野 竜司

(福･DIVO)

33

63

60

64

62

64

60

60

60

75

63

(福･TDC)

堤

(福･柳川ｳｨｽﾃﾘｱJr)

64 優希

62 帆足

67

大茂 健太郎

61

62

64

61

60

76(4)

63

6162


